Draw number
D1381

Lottery
results

204100
277830
733325

Date
22nd Nov 2024

817945
418985
169664

133713
843033
409814

530033
B23165
508986

Rollover

Now - £2750
£1,000  £100
241216 (526846

£50
302449

(e
co

St Nicholas
Hospice Care

897970
633809
128712
808878
406854
988464
385835

372569
690545
382442
770650
354137
B02366
141586

101180
123271
316703
281624
829879
816216
511160

926760
247206
803143
843604
457349
22210
664628

These are the Unigue Game Mumbers
that are assigned to your membership
when you first join

Good Luck!
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The winner of
the £1000 is

from
Sudbury

For more information about

our Lottery, please visit
www.stnicholashospice.org.uk/lottery




