Lottery results

Draw number

D1381

Date

22nd Nov 2024

Top prize winners

Rollover

Now - £2750

£1,000

241216

£100

526846

£50

302449

40 £10 winners

133713	530033	204100	817945
843033	823165	277830	418985
409814	508986	733325	169664
897970	372569	101190	926760
633809	690545	123271	247206
128712	382442	316703	803143
808878	770650	281624	843604
406854	354137	829879	457349
988464	802366	816216	222101
385835	141586	511160	664628

These are the Unique Game Numbers that are assigned to your membership when you first join

Good Luck!

feel good
about winning

St Nicholas
Hospice Care
Aregistered Creative Nov-287773

Lottery

The winner of the £1000 is from Sudbury

For more information about our Lottery, please visit

www.stnicholashospice.org.uk/lottery